

**BID TAB Lind-Hatton / Damon Road Overlay Project CRP-188 September 4, 2018**

Item NO.	Quant	Unit	Item Description	Engineer Estimate		Granit Construction Company		Central Washington Asphalt Inc.		POE Asphalt Paving Inc.		Average	
				Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
<b>Preparation</b>													
1	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 113,572.54	\$ 113,572.54	\$ 45,201.38	\$ 45,201.38	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 80,067.13	\$ 80,067.13
2	7,800	SY	Pavement Repair	\$ 35.00	\$ 273,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 156,000.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 187,200.00	\$ 60.50	\$ 471,900.00	\$ 34.83	\$ 271,700.00
<b>Surfacing</b>													
3	2,450	TON	Crushed Surfacing Top Course ( From Stockpile)	\$ 28.00	\$ 68,600.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 44,100.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 73,500.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 93,100.00	\$ 28.67	\$ 70,233.33
<b>Hot Mix Asphalt</b>													
4	125	TON	HMA for Preleveling CL. 1/2" PG 64-28	\$ 95.00	\$ 11,875.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 16,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 163.00	\$ 20,375.00	\$ 131.00	\$ 16,375.00
5	9,540	TON	HMA CL. 1/2" PG 64-28	\$ 90.00	\$ 858,600.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 782,280.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 810,900.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 944,460.00	\$ 88.67	\$ 845,880.00
6	165	TON	Commercial HMA For Approach CL. 1/2" PG 64-28	\$ 95.00	\$ 15,675.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 21,450.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 23,100.00	\$ 163.00	\$ 26,895.00	\$ 144.33	\$ 23,815.00
7	1	CALC	Job Mix Compliance Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
8	1	CALC	Compaction Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
9	1	CALC	Asphalt Cost Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
<b>Traffic</b>													
10	2,355	LF	Removing Guardrail	\$ 5.00	\$ 11,775.00	\$ 3.80	\$ 8,949.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 8,242.50	\$ 3.75	\$ 8,831.25	\$ 3.68	\$ 8,674.25
11	12	EACH	Removing Guardrail Anchor	\$ 270.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 1,860.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 1,860.00
12	1,755	LF	Beam Guardrail Type 31 - 8 FT. Long Post	\$ 33.00	\$ 57,915.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 52,650.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 50,895.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 52,650.00	\$ 29.67	\$ 52,065.00
13	12	EACH	Beam Guardrail Type 31 Non-Flared Terminal	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 40,800.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 38,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 40,800.00	\$ 3,333.33	\$ 40,000.00
14	26,051	LF	Temporary Pavement Marking - Short Duration	\$ 0.25	\$ 6,512.75	\$ 0.11	\$ 2,865.61	\$ 0.25	\$ 6,512.75	\$ 0.52	\$ 13,546.52	\$ 0.29	\$ 7,641.63
15	1	LS	Project Temporary Traffic Control	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00
<b>Other Items</b>													
16	1	EACH	Adjust Monument Case and Cover	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 765.00	\$ 765.00
17	4.90	MILE	Trimming and Cleanup	\$ 900.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 16,660.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,675.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 5,880.00	\$ 1,783.33	\$ 8,738.33
18	1	DOLLAR	Minor Changes	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
19	1	LS	SPCC Plan	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
				\$ 1,533,229.29		\$ 1,299,999.99		\$ 1,389,029.25		\$ 1,926,676.77		\$ 1,538,568.67	